• Condominium

• Active

• 910 sq ft

Basics

Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 910 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1 sq ft SubdivisionName: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Other

UnitNumber: 3907 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 39 MLS ID: A11923039

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2015

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Heating: Central Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Key Card Entry,

Lobby Attended

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric